XXVIIl Camp. Brasileiro Open IHMSA 22 Etapa 16/04/2023

Ar

Arma Longa
Class. Nome

1 o
20
30

2P
2P

Diego Ramos Garcia
Hitoshi Nakayama
Maico Carvalho Barreto

Diego Ramos Garcia
Hitoshi Nakayama

Arma Longa Hunter
Class. Nome

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70

2P

Victor Paschoa

Hitoshi Nakayama
Diego Ramos Garcia
Roberto Guadagnin
Marcelo Lopes Ferreira
Eduardo Calefe

Maico Carvalho Barreto

Hitoshi Nakayama

Unlimited Any Sight
Class. Nome

10
20

Renato Tost
Roberto Guadagnin

Small Bore

Arma Longa

1°
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°
9o
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°

2P
2P
2P
2P

Nome
Pedro Henrique Borrelli

Raphael Bellinazzi

Aline Molon Polido

Marcio Sacramoni

Denizar Missawa Camurca
Rosana Lucas Serpico
Edson Donizeti dos Santos
Wesley Magalhdes dos Santos
Wilian Pires dos Reis
Eduardo Baradel L. Mota
Renato Lobato Santana
André Marques Chanquini
Jose Lino F. Costa

Aline Molon Polido
Denizar Missawa Camurga
Edson Donizeti dos Santos
Rosana Lucas Serpico

Arma
CBCB-19
CBCB-12
Gamo Big Cat

CBCB-19
CBCB-19

Arma

Hatsan FlashPup
PR 900w
CR-600

PR 900w

PR 900w

CBC B57

Gamo Big Cat

PR 900w

Arma
Artemis PP 700
Artemis PP 700

Arma
CBC - 7022

CBC - 7022
CBC - 7022
CBC - 7022
CBC - 7022
CBC - 8122
CBC - 7022
CBC -8122
CBC Galerry
CBC
Impala
CBC

CBC - 7022

CBC - 7022
CBC - 7022
CBC - 7022
CBC - 8122

Calibre
4,5
4,5
4,5

4,5
4,5

Calibre
55
4.5
4,5
4,5
4.5
4.5
4,5

4,5

Calibre
55
5,5

Calibre
22 LR

22 LR
22LR
22LR
221LR
22LR
22 LR
221LR
22LR
221LR
22LR
22 LR
221LR

22 LR
22LR
22 LR
221LR
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Total
28
26
22

18
21

Total
35
31
29
18
17
1
10

24

Total
27
25

Total
22

22
17
16
15
15
15
15
14

1"
13
1"



Arma Longa Hunter
Class. Nome

1° Victor Paschoa

2° Kaue Sossai Novo

3° Marcelo Lopes Ferreira
4° Gilberto I. Pinto da Silva
5° Paulo Cesar Garrutte

6° Alaor Jose Semedo Neto

22P  Alaor Jose Semedo Neto
22 P  Paulo Cesar Garrutte

Field

Field - Carbine Hunter
Class. Nome

1° Denizar Missawa Camurca
2° Kaue Sossai Novo

3° Sergio Motomo Teramachi
4° Victor Paschoa

Field - Carbine

Class. Nome

1° Raphael Belinazzi

2° Marcio Sacramoni

3° Natalia Pereira da Silva

4° Ubiratan Dutra Garcia Jr.
5° Luis Rogerio Chaves Carvalho

Pistol Production
Class. Nome
1° Emilio Carlos Baraldi

Big Bore

Arma Longa
Class. Nome

1° Renato Chanquini
2° José Paulo Delgado Cavaleri
3° José Paulo Scatolo Ambrdésio

Arma Longa Hunter
Class. Nome

1° Andrés Carretero
2° Nelson Trajano
3° Elcio Zicardi

Revolver

Class. Nome

1° Emilio Carlos Baraldi

2° José Paulo Delgado Cavaleri

Production
Class. Nome
1° Emilio Carlos Baraldi

Unlimited Any Sight

Class. Nome

1° José Antonio Salas Martin
2° José Joaquim D. Mathias
3° José Luiz Sanctis
Standing

Class. Nome
1° Walter W. Koch

2° José Luiz Sanctis

Arma

CBC - 7022
CBC - 8122
CBC - 8122
CBC

CBC - 8122
CBC - 8122

CBC -8122
CBC - 8122

Arma
Brigade-BM9
Fire Eagle
Taurus - CTT40
Tavor X95

Arma
Puma
Puma
Puma
Puma
Puma

Arma
Thompson Contender

Arma
Puma
Puma
Puma

Arma

Mauser

Fire Eagle
Rossi - Wizard

Arma
Taurus
Puma

Arma
Thompson Contender

Arma

Remington XP-100
Thompson Contender
Thompson Contender

Arma
Taurus

Thompson Contender

Calibre
22LR
22LR
22 LR
22LR
22LR
22LR

22LR
221LR

Calibre
9x19mm
9mm
9x19mm
9mm

Calibre
.38 SPL
.38 SPL
.38 SPL
.38 SPL
.38 SPL

Calibre
22LR

Calibre
.38 SPL
.44 Mag
44-40 WCF

Calibre
7.65x54mm
9mm

44 Mag

Calibre
.357 Mag
.44 Mag

Calibre
7TCU

Calibre
7BR
7TCU
30-30

Calibre
.44 Mag
.357 Mag
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Total
34
21
17
13
12

Total

Total
16

Total
32
26
19

Total
19

Total
22

Total
39
38
23

Total
16
10



